	Installer Name
	Phone Number
	Email 
	Certification

	Wesley Summers
	812-756-2577
	wesexcavating@yahoo.com
	Presby & ATL

	Thomas Prachter
	812-212-7659
	Tpreachter@archiableelectric.com
	

	Troy Mozingo
	812-621-0882
	Tmozingotrucking@gmail.com
	

	Tommy Fleenor
	812-528-7379
	FleenorExcavation@yahoo.com
	

	Anthony Elsen
	812-621-0778
	
	

	Rick Shane
	812-934-4646
	
	

	Roger Christman
	812-493-5399
	rc78buses@yahoo.com
	Presby & ATL

	Quentin Bischoff
	812-212-4455
	qbischoff@etczone.com
	ATL

	Nate Gunter
	513-310-7567
	nategunter@gmail.com
	ATL

	Mike Stehlin
	812-655-1830
	stehlinconstrucion@gmail.com
	

	Mike Schneider
	812-614-5535
	shneiderplumbingllc@gmail.com
	Presby

	Michael Prudenti
	812-221-0682
	prudentiexcavation@gmail.com
	

	Mike Gunter 
	812-933-1129
	mgunters@frontier.com
	Presby & ATL

	Mervin Kauffman
	812-470-7732
	Kmexcavate@siedata.com
	

	Mike Holman
	812-756-7422
	mikeholmanexc@yahoo.com
	

	Matthew Ertel
	812-212-2572
	ertel189@yahoo.com
	ATL

	Kevin Wenning
	812-528-6512
	
	

	Kenneth Copeland
	812-756-0741
	
	

	Joe Zwick
	812-569-5568
	JZExcavation@gmail.com
	ATL

	Jeff Meinders
	812-654-2030
	chm.excavating@gmail.com
	ATL

	Josh Hall
	513-504-5200
	Jstrokin@live.com
	ATL

	Jesse Comer
	812-689-4077
	
	

	Jeff Bischoff
	513-607-7580
	
	Presby

	Hershel Eldridge
	812-654-3483
	
	

	Elam Beiler
	812-621-4447
	beilerelam2@gmail.com
	

	Greg Fisk
	812-756-3552
	gfiskconstruction@gmail.com
	

	Daron Werner
	812-528-4803
	earthworx_llc@yahoo.com
	

	David Stone
	317-439-9456
	stone.excavation@hotmail.com
	

	Dale Laker
	812-212-0673
	lakere@etc.com
	

	Doug Downey
	812-569-5607
	
	

	Bryan Wright
	812-571-0310
	
	Presby

	Brandon Wessler
	812-593-5810
	bwesseler@live.com
	Presby

	Brad Schutte
	812-614-2943
	
	

	Brian Laker
	12-212-2084
	brlaker7120@gmail.com
	ATL

	Brian Jones
	812-371-0067
	brian.jones@edgeconstruction.com
	

	Aaron Wagner
	812-571-0560
	83Wags83@gmail.com
	

	Arthur Trenkamp
	812-593-0707
	
	Presby

	Andy Schwering
	812-593-1308
	aschwering1196@gmail.com
	Presby
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